
 

Term Dates 2023 

updated 1/11/2022 

Brunswick Street 
 

Term 1 Tinies & Biggies: Monday 30 January – Thursday 6 April  

    Whole School:  Tuesday 31 January – Thursday 6 April 

Term 2 Wednesday 26 April – Thursday 22 June 

Term 3 Tuesday 18 July – Thursday 14 September 

Term 4 Tuesday 3 October – Wednesday 6 December 

 

Normanby Avenue 

 

Term 1 Tinies & Biggies: Wednesday February 1 – Thursday 6 April 

    Whole School: Thursday February 2 – Thursday 6 April 

Term 2 Wednesday 26 April – Thursday 22 June 

Term 3 Tuesday 18 July – Thursday 14 September 

Term 4 Tuesday 3 October – Friday 8 December 

 

Holiday Weekends/Days – Both Campuses 

Term 1: Labour Day Holiday: Monday – Tuesday 13 – 14 March 

Term 2: Mid-Term Break: Friday May 26 

               Queen’s Birthday Monday June 12 

Term 3: Founders’ Holiday: Monday -Tuesday 21-22 August 

Term 4: Melbourne Cup Weekend: Monday – Tuesday 6 – 7 November 

               Teacher Revitalisation Day: Friday 24 November 


